Kujan Herbert
Diederich Gerd
Malki Amir

Kujan Stefan
Emrich Wolfgang
Bdsl Heinrich
Huber Christian
Kempf Manfred
Knapp Jupp
Zimmerly Gerd
Thomele Bernhard
Wieland Martin
Hartel Stefan
Zeilinger Helmut
Schwill Wolfgang
Belley Laszio
Ebbinghaus Klaus
Goldschmidt Robert
Jakobs Harald
Hahn Markus
DeiBenberger Roland
Knoll Alexander
Zieris Gerhard
Zbger Martin
Kellermann Michael
Gobner Volker
Mller Kurt
Schnepf Thomas
Niessen Wolfgang
Holzner Wilhelm
Schitz Volker
Schweiger Karl
Schén Carsten
Haan Peter
Vodermaier Phillip
Niessen Karin
Knopfel Carlo
Helmer Gero

Alpenwertung 2021

Teilnehmer Alpenwertung
Regattanummer

Nat.
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Segel
15
33

3981
5
3411
4200
34
3987
4043
4127
3435
4031
3909
72
49
3667
3334
3587
4070
3848
77
3840
73
3745
3679
4044
3585
42
3895
3456
3679
3839
3514
3735
3514
139
41
3704

Kz.

XXX XIX|XIX XXX IX XX XXX XX XXX XX X XX XX XX XXX XXX XX

Punkte
773,08
553,25
537,85
439,74
349,40
330,81
295,34
288,40
281,92
242,89
229,21
226,08
219,48
190,68
169,23
126,25
125,23
115,45
115,07
110,66

86,25
78,75
75,29
72,35
72,00
71,18
67,06
66,84
61,82
55,79
51,00
48,42
46,47
44,00
42,73
36,36
33,68
30,00

20
6

Enzian-Pokal

100,00
37,37
96,32

92,63
85,26
88,95
59,47
52,11
77,89
74,21
44,74
41,05

81,58

70,53
30,00

63,16

66,84
55,79

48,42

33,68

18
8

Worthsee-Cup

100,00
95,88
83,53
79,41

91,76

50,59
62,94

38,24
34,12
87,65
54,71

30,00
58,82

75,29
42,35

71,18
67,06

46,47
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100,00 84,44 | 95,00 100,00
92,22 | 100,00 58,00
100,00 65,00 @ 93,00
76,67 50,00 79,00
73,75
85,00 @ 86,00
82,50 68,89 | 55,00
53,33 | 60,00 65,00
37,78 | 80,00
30,00 @ 70,00
65,00 90,00
61,11 | 45,00 37,00
45,56 @ 30,00 @ 30,00
47,50 75,00
91,25 35,00
56,25
38,75 40,00
30,00
72,00
51,00
44,00

9
21

Regata Internazionale

12

Simssee-Kanne

100,00 93,64

82,50

73,75

91,25

65,00

38,75

56,25
47,50
30,00

87,27
100,00
80,91

74,55

49,09

68,18

55,45

61,82

42,73
36,36

30,00

w & ~ o n Ranglistenplatz

28
18
16
22



